
 

DEKRA Certification GmbH * Handwerkstraße 15 * D-70565 Stuttgart * www.dekra.de/audits Page 1 of 2 
 

CERTIFICATE 

 

IATF 16949:2016 

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization 

Renesas Design Bingen GmbH 
 
Im Bubenstück 1, 55411, Bingen, DE 
IATF USI: CL4NGH 

for the scope of certification: 

Design and production of electronic components and systems 
 
With 8.3 Product Design 
 
(sites see annex) 

 
 

  

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned standard. 
The conformity was adduced with audit report no. G2503-0323. 

Certificate registration no.: 
IATF No: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 

160213020/4 
0498795 
2024-02-04 
2024-01-31 
2027-01-30 

 
 
Language translation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2024-01-31 
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Annex to the certificate no. 160213020/4 
IATF no. 0498795 
 
valid from 2024-01-31 to 2027-01-30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Supporting locations 
 
Location: 
Renesas Design Bingen GmbH 
DE-01109, Dresden, Grenzstraße 28 
Business field: 
product design 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2024-01-31 


