# CERTIFICATE



IATF 16949:2016

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization

### Renesas Design Bingen GmbH

Im Bubenstück 1, 55411, Bingen, DE IATF USI: CL4NGH

#### for the scope of certification;

Design and production of electronic components and systems

With 8.3 Product Design

(sites see annex)

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned standard. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. G2503-0323.

Certificate registration no.:	160213020/4
IATF No:	0498795
Validity of previous certificate:	2024-02-04
Certificate valid from:	2024-01-31
Certificate valid to:	2027-01-30

Language translation



DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2024-01-31



## Annex to the certificate no. 160213020/4 IATF no. 0498795

valid from 2024-01-31 to 2027-01-30

#### **Supporting locations**

Location:

Renesas Design Bingen GmbH DE-01109, Dresden, Grenzstraße 28 **Business field:** product design



DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2024-01-31

